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Performance&Photo
Sculpture

» 2009

» 2008

» 2007

» 2006

e 2005

Buddha of Steel Life

2009, Steel and Copper
Figure of Buddha: 47 x 87 x 39 inches(120 x 220 x 100 cm)
» 2004 Overall Dimensions: 55 x 315 x 59 inches(140 x 800 x 150 cm)

» 2003
» 2002
» 2001
» 2000
Prints
Public Art Project

Installation

Drawing&Painting
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